
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

  

CAPABILITY STATEMENT 

Power Innovations, Inc. is determined to 

provide the highest quality of contracting 

services at competitive prices to our 

clients. Power Innovations sole intent is 

to provide services on project work that 

satisfies our customer needs.  

 
 

DUNS Number | EIN | 
Cage Code 

DUNS: 080458215    
 EIN: 81-4382218     

CAGE CODE: 7RKB1  
 

2725 WALNUT STREET 
MCKEESPORT, PA 15132 
PHONE:  412-896-9401 
FAX:  412-896-8387 
PWRINNOVATIONSINC.COM 

PRESIDENT:  KIMBERLY KELLY 
KKELLY@POWERINNOVATIONSINC.COM 

 

 

PH. (412) 896-9401  FAX (412) 

896-8387 

www.pwrinnovationsinc.com 

PROVIDING INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS.  POWERING LONG-TERM RELATIONSHIPS. 

FEMA-NETC – BUILDING C LIGHTING 

FEMA-NETC 
HISTORIC LIGHTING 

CLIENTS 
 

• DHS/FEMA 

• DOVER AFB 

• USACE – PITTSBURGH DISTRICT 
o MATOC 

▪ GRAY’S LANDING ROOF 
REPLACEMENT 

▪ MJ KIRWAN RESERVOIR 
WINDOWS REPLACEMENT 

• AIR FORCE RESEARCH 
LABORATORY – ROME NY 

• U.S. ARMY CONTRACTING 
COMMAND 

• KIAN INCORPORATED 

• PIETRO FIORENTINI USA 

• CJL ENGINEERING 

• WAL-MART 

CORE COMPETENCIES 
 

• General Contracting 

• Low-Voltage Systems 

• Interior/Site Lighting 

• Lighting Energy Audits 

• Energy Management 

• Controls 

• Security 

• Fire Alarm 

• Design-Build 

M.J. KIRWAN RESERVOIR 
WINDOW REPLACEMENTS 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

CERTIFICATIONS/LICENSES 

• WBENC Certified Woman-Owned 
Small Business (WOSB) 

• PA DGS Certified Woman Business 
Enterprise (WBE) 

• PA DGS Certified Small Business 

• Pennsylvania Business Certificate 
 

DOVER AFB KITCHEN RENOVATIONS 

PROVIDING INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS.  POWERING LONG-TERM RELATIONSHIPS. 

NAICS CODES 

Primary 
238210 
Electrical Contractors & Other 
Wiring Installation Contractors 
 
Other 
236220 
237130 
238220 
238290 
238310 
238320 

238330 
238350 
238390 
238910 
238990 

541320 
541330 
541620 
541690 
561210 
561730 

 

AWARDS 
 

• 2018 Federal Energy & Water 
Management Projects Award -  
DHS/FEMA-NETC Facility 

• Maryland Historical Stewardship 
Award (Nomination) - DHS/FEMA-
NETC Bldg. E Auditorium Lighting 
Renovation 

 GRAY’S LANDING LOCK & DAM 
ROOF REPLACEMENT 

WHY POWER INNOVATIONS? 
• Experienced Personnel & Management 
• Quality Work 
• Safety Always 
• Competitive Pricing 
• We Will Save You Money by Saving 

Energy 
• Large Company Production, Small Local 

Company Service 
• Through Our Professional Relationships 

with Our Subcontractors & Consultants, 
We Offer a One-Stop Shop of Full 
Services 

• Accept Direct Awards per F.A.R. 
19.1506 

• We Accept Credit Card Payments 


