

OUR NAME SPEAKS FOR ITSELF



2725 WALNUT STREET MCKEESPORT, PA 15132 PHONE: 412-896-9401 FAX: 412-896-8387

PWRINNOVATIONSINC.COM

PRESIDENT: KIMBERLY KELLY

KKELLY@POWERINNOVATIONSINC.COM

CORE COMPETENCIES

- General Contracting
- Low-Voltage Systems
- Interior/Site Lighting
- Lighting Energy Audits
- Energy Management
- Controls
- Security
- Fire Alarm
- Design-Build



M.J. KIRWAN RESERVOIR WINDOW REPLACEMENTS

DUNS Number | EIN Cage Code DUNS: 080458215

> EIN: 81-4382218 CAGE CODE: 7RKB1

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

Power Innovations, Inc. is determined to provide the highest quality of contracting services at competitive prices to our clients. Power Innovations sole intent is to provide services on project work that satisfies our customer needs.



FEMA-NETC - BUILDING C LIGHTING

CLIENTS

- DHS/FEMA
- DOVER AFB
- USACE PITTSBURGH DISTRICT
 - o MATOC
 - GRAY'S LANDING ROOF REPLACEMENT
 - MJ KIRWAN RESERVOIR WINDOWS REPLACEMENT
- AIR FORCE RESEARCH LABORATORY - ROME NY
- U.S. ARMY CONTRACTING COMMAND
- KIAN INCORPORATED
- PIETRO FIORENTINI USA
- CJL ENGINEERING
- WAL-MART



FEMA-NETC HISTORIC LIGHTING





NAICS CODES

Primary 238210 Electrical Contractors & Other Wiring Installation Contractors

Other		
236220	238330	541320
237130	238350	541330
238220	238390	541620
238290	238910	541690
238310	238990	561210
238320		561730



DOVER AFB KITCHEN RENOVATIONS

CERTIFICATIONS/LICENSES

- WBENC Certified Woman-Owned Small Business (WOSB)
- PA DGS Certified Woman Business Enterprise (WBE)
- PA DGS Certified Small Business
- Pennsylvania Business Certificate

WHY POWER INNOVATIONS?

- Experienced Personnel & Management
- Quality Work
- Safety Always
- Competitive Pricing
- We Will Save You Money by Saving Energy
- Large Company Production, Small Local Company Service
- Through Our Professional Relationships with Our Subcontractors & Consultants, We Offer a One-Stop Shop of Full Services
- Accept Direct Awards per F.A.R. 19.1506
- We Accept Credit Card Payments

<u>AWARDS</u>

- 2018 Federal Energy & Water Management Projects Award -DHS/FEMA-NETC Facility
- Maryland Historical Stewardship Award (Nomination) - DHS/FEMA-NETC Bldg. E Auditorium Lighting Renovation



GRAY'S LANDING LOCK & DAM ROOF REPLACEMENT